

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0288-17	Version:	1	Name:	Change Order #1 - Brandstetter Carroll #267-2016
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Approved
File created:	3/8/2017			In control:	Urban County Council
On agenda:	4/27/2017			Final action:	4/27/2017
Enactment date:	4/27/2017			Enactment #:	R-208-2017
Title:	Order No. 1 to	the Contrac contract prie	ct with	Brandstetter Ca	the Urban County Government, to execute Change rroll, Inc., for the Fire Station #24 Design Project, 50 from \$384,111 to \$393,961. [Dept. of General
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:		t #267-201			oll Contract # 267-2016.pdf, 2. CO #1 Brandstetter f, 4. RESOLUTION - 208-2017.pdf, 5. 267-2016-

CONTRACT.pdf

	001	Contribution.put						
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
4/27/2017	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass				
4/13/2017	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading					
3/21/2017	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass				